Attachment 3: Specific Plan Contacts for Ordering FEDVIP Brochures and

Organizing Open Season Fairs

Dental Plan
Name

Contact Information

Plan Type

Aetna

Danine Fapka

980 Jolly Road, U11N
Blue Bell, PA 19422
FapkaD@aetna.com
(215) 775-6339

Nationwide/International

GEHA

Brochure requests —
www.gehadental.com/materials
Email requests - Openseasons@geha.com

Lisa McDonald
P.O. Box 4665
Independence, MO 64051-9804
(877) 434-2336

Nationwide/International

MetLife

This will be the source to request Benefit Fairs
and also ordering Brochures. Please be advised
that the link to request Benefit Fairs will be
active the week of 9/2/13.
http://federaldental.metlife.com/hr-
toolkit/index.html

Nationwide/International

United
Concordia

Brochure requests - ucfedvip@ucci.com

Donna Denby

(732) 260-7377
donna.denby@ucci.com
www.uccifedvip.com

Nationwide/International

Humana
Dental
Company

Brochure requests - openseason@humana.com

Rachelle (Shelly) Baumgart, PMP
Program Manager | 121 PMO
Humana

1100 Employers Blvd.

Green Bay, WI 54344

(920) 337 8068
openseason@humana.com

Regional - Alabama, Arizona
Arkansas, California District
of Columbia, Colorado,
Florida, Georgia, Illinois,
Indiana, Kansas, Kentucky,
Louisiana, Missouri,
Mississippi, North Carolina,
Ohio, Oklahoma, South
Carolina, Tennessee, Texas,
Utah, Virginia, West
Virginia and parts of
Maryland
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Dental Plan Contact Information Plan Type

Name

GHI Mike Manzella Regional - All of New York
Account Management State as well as some Zip
55 Water Street Codes in Pennsylvania,

New York, NY 10041
646-447-6814
mmanzella@emblemhealth.com

Connecticut and New Jersey

Triple-S, Salude

Efrain Cardenas
ecardenas@ssspr.com
(787) 273-1110 ext 2144

Regional - Island of Puerto
Rico

Dominion

Roxanne Fraver

115 S. Union Street #300
Alexandria, VA 22314

(703) 518-5000 x 3048
rfraver@dominiondental.com

Regional — Mid Atlantic
States of D.C., Delaware,
Maryland, Pennsylvania and
Virginia

FEP Blue Dental

Please contact your local BCBS representative
to schedule Open Season Wellness events.
Contact Cathy.Lewis@bcbsa.com for FEDVIP
brochures.

Nationwide/International

Delta Matthew Fisher National/International
mifisher@delta.org
(916) 861-2381

Vision Plan Contact Information Plan Type

Name

FEP BlueVision

Please contact your local BCBS representative
to schedule Open Season Wellness events.
Contact Cathy.Lewis@bcbsa.com for FEDVIP
brochures.

(202) 942-1284

Nationwide/International

UnitedHealthcare
Vision

Sharon Ricks

6220 Old Dobbin Lane
Columbia, MD 21045
fedvip@uhc.com
(443) 896-0614

Nationwide/International

VSP (Vision
Services Plan)

Open season benefit fair requests and
brochure order requests for VSP can be
directed to the VSP benefit fair request email
at FederalBenefitFairRequest@vsp.com

Nationwide/International

Aetna

Danine Fapka
FapkaD@aetna.com
(215) 775-6339

Nationwide/International
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